Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 20 20 60 100 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 20 20 60 100
Name of the StudentComprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE
1 CUHP24MAEDU01 Abhay Katoch 18 13 48 79 8 A+ 30 25 72 127 7 A 32 27 50 109 5 B 37 28 68 133 7 A 35 25 70 130 7 A 17 16 39 72 8 A+ 65.00% 6.80 A 20 PROMOTED
2 CUHP24MAEDU02 Akanshi Badyal 17 15 49 81 9 O 28 22 89 139 7 A 30 26 72 128 7 A 36 30 79 145 8 A+ 36 33 80 149 8 A+ 17 11 32 60 7 A 70.20% 7.60 A+ 20 PROMOTED
3 CUHP24MAEDU04 Gaytri Devi 19 14 38 71 8 A+ 28 25 81 134 7 A 27 17 62 106 5 B 36 28 74 138 7 A 33 23 66 122 7 A 18 14 34 66 7 A 63.70% 6.70 A 20 PROMOTED
4 CUHP24MAEDU06 Jyoti Kumari 19 13 49 81 9 O 30 25 74 129 7 A 28 22 66 116 6 B+ 33 29 78 140 8 A+ 33 24 69 126 7 A 18 12 35 65 7 A 65.70% 7.20 A 20 PROMOTED
5 CUHP24MAEDU07 Kanchan Kumari 19 13 47 79 8 A+ 27 24 84 135 7 A 27 19 68 114 6 B+ 33 23 76 132 7 A 33 28 61 122 7 A 18 12 31 61 7 A 64.30% 6.90 A 20 PROMOTED
6 CUHP24MAEDU08 Kanu Choudary HOLD DUE TO MC
7 CUHP24MAEDU10 Monika Kumari 19 10 41 70 8 A+ 28 22 63 113 6 B+ 26 14 37 77 0 F 33 21 57 111 6 B+ 32 21 58 111 6 B+ 17 10 26 53 5 B 57.25% 6.13 B+ 16 PROMOTED
8 CUHP24MAEDU12 Poonam 18 16 47 81 9 O 29 23 81 133 7 A 27 21 69 117 6 B+ 33 29 70 132 7 A 34 22 69 125 7 A 17 15 34 66 7 A 65.40% 7.00 A 20 PROMOTED
9 CUHP24MAEDU13 Punam Naik 18 14 50 82 9 O 30 24 75 129 7 A 30 21 74 125 7 A 37 30 89 156 8 A+ 34 28 78 140 8 A+ 18 14 35 67 7 A 69.90% 7.60 A+ 20 PROMOTED
10 CUHP24MAEDU14 Ritvik 18 15 43 76 8 A+ 29 23 71 123 7 A 27 17 60 104 5 B 33 24 78 135 7 A 31 27 80 138 7 A 18 13 31 62 7 A 63.80% 6.70 A 20 PROMOTED
11 CUHP24MAEDU15 Shibani Sahu HOLD DUE TO MC
12 CUHP24MAEDU16 Suhani 19 12 40 71 8 A+ 28 22 80 130 7 A 23 17 56 96 0 F 37 22 77 136 7 A 31 25 82 138 7 A 17 10 31 58 6 B+ 66.63% 7.00 A 16 PROMOTED
13 CUHP24MAEDU17 Nirmala Devi 18 13 46 77 8 A+ 27 20 92 139 7 A 27 17 63 107 5 B 36 27 72 135 7 A 33 23 70 126 7 A 18 14 41 73 8 A+ 65.70% 6.80 A 20 PROMOTED
14 CUHP24MAEDU18 Oshin 18 18 43 79 8 A+ 28 19 61 108 5 B 21 8 54 83 0 F 33 28 69 130 7 A 30 22 67 119 6 B+ 17 11 35 63 7 A 62.38% 6.38 B+ 16 PROMOTED
15 CUHP24MAEDU19 Ritika Devi 19 12 34 65 7 A 27 20 56 103 5 B 28 12 52 92 0 F 36 23 60 119 6 B+ 32 21 68 121 7 A 17 12 30 59 6 B+ 58.38% 6.13 B+ 16 PROMOTED
16 CUHP24MAEDU21 Naresh Kumar 18 13 43 74 8 A+ 28 22 73 123 7 A 27 18 60 105 5 B 36 25 50 111 6 B+ 31 21 68 120 7 A 18 13 29 60 7 A 59.30% 6.50 A 20 PROMOTED
Prepared By
Checked by
Controller of Examination
Abbrevations: Percentage of MarksGP LG Description of the Letter Grade CGPA/SGPA RangeLG Description of the Letter Grade
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+ Outstanding 9.50 - 10.00 O+ Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination80-89 9 O Excellent 8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+ Very Good 7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good 6.50 - 7.49 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average 5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass 5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail 0 - 4.99 F Fail
SLG: Semester Letter GradeAbsent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
2
TTR-461
4
TTR462
4
S.N.
Reg.
No./Enrolment
No.
Central University of Himachal Pradesh
Remarks
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
GRAND TOTAL
FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Arts(Education),  ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024 2025, DECEMBER EXAMINATION
RESULT DECLARED ON: 23.01.2025
TTR463
4
TTR464
4
IKS
2
TTM 429